2009 Regional Championships (RQ1) -- Elementary (K-6)

Plc
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Code

BasisT
Line
Khalsa
GFCDS
Hughes
CanyVw
Carden
DeGraz
MontSh
StMich
Harel
Corbet
Manzan
AscenL
StJoe
HerMon
OcoRdg

Name (Players:Top 4 used)

BASIS Tucson, Tucson, Az (7)
Lineweaver Elementary (K-5), Tu (6)
Khalsa Montessori, Tucson, AZ (7)
Greenfields Country Day School, (5)
Sam Hughes Elementary (K-5), Tu (8)
Canyon View Elementary (K-5), T (5)
Carden Christian Academy (K-6), (5)
DeGrazia Elementary (K-6), Tucs (5)
Montessori Schoolhouse, Tucson, (3)
St. Michael's, Tucson, Az (3)
Harelson Elementary, Tucson, Az (2)
Corbett Elementary (K-5), Tucso (2)
Manzanita Elementary, Tucson, A (3)
Ascension Lutheran School, Tucs (2)
St. Joseph's, Tucson, Az (2)
Hermosa Montessori, Tucson, AZ (2)
Ocaotillo Ridge Elementary, Tucs (2)

Score

15.0
14.5
135
11.5
115
10.0
10.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
3.5
3.5
2.5
1.0

Solk

48.0
50.0
50.5
51.0
455
57.0
51.5
49.0
36.0
44.0
31.5
29.5
28.0
26.0
21.5
20.0
19.0

Cum CumOp
43.0 1575
41.0 156.5
41.0 154.0
34.0 1535
35.5 133.0
31.0 168.5
32.0 1535
28.5 146.0
21.0 105.5
25.0 1215
25.0 101.0
25.5 91.5
21.5 86.0
14.5 76.0

9.0 57.0
8.5 59.5
1.0 50.0

Team Standings, Page 1
SBx2

62.0
67.5
57.5
44.0
46.0
49.5
31.0
29.5
35.0
37.0
47.5
41.5
30.5
155

7.0

8.5

0.0



